Technical data
• Level and temperature control in the tank
Applications
• Smallest dimensions
• Direct mounting on tank lid with a thread
Design
• Guaranteed potential free switching
• Can be dismounted without removing the

    34208
Oil level switch
ordering example
Ordering code
1 =    1 Point
2 =     2 Point
Mounting
Bieri Hydraulik AG
Könizstrasse 274
CH-3097 Liebefeld
Tel. +41 31 970 09 09  | Fax +41 31 970 09 10
info@bierihydraulics.com | www.bierihydraulics.com
3/3 FS_1804
The information in this brochure relates to the operating condi-
tions and applications described.
For applications and operating conditions not described, ple-
ase contact the relevant technical department.
Subject to technical modifications.
Type FS
Temperature up to 90° C
Length up to 1200 mm
2 Point oil level switch1 Point oil level switch
Temperature up to 90° C
Length up to 1200 mm
Type FS
Type 34200 34201 34202 34203 34209 34204 34205 34206 34207 34208
Tempe-
rature
switching
point
X X
60 °C
70 °C
80 °C
90 °C
55 °C
60 °C
70 °C
80 °C
90 °C
55 °C
60 °C
70 °C
80 °C
90 °C
X X
60 °C
70 °C
80 °C
90 °C
55 °C
60 °C
70 °C
80 °C
90 °C
X
Contact
function
Closer Opener Closer Opener Closer /
Opener
Closer Opener Closer Opener Closer /
Opener
Home
position (oil
level o.K.)
Switched
(oil level
too low)
Switched
(oil level
too high)
X X X X X